We reserve the right to make technical alterations without prior notice – Photos and drawings are not contractual – Version 2.0
Made in France
PPM12 - Inductive sensor (LVDT) – Measurement range from 2 to 200 mm
Technical characteristics:
Measurement range [mm] 0…2 0…5 0…10 0…25 0…50 0…100 0…200
Linearity 0,30% (0,20% optional)
Types Free core
 Push rod guided

We reserve the right to make technical alterations without prior notice – Photos and drawings are not contractual – Version 2.0
Made in France
Order code
                  _                   _                   _                    _
Sensor series
PPM12
Measurement range
2  = 0 to 2 mm
5  = 0 to 5 mm
10  = 0 to 10 mm
25 = 0 to 25 mm
50 = 0 to 50 mm
100 = 0 to 100 mm
200  = 0 to 200 mm
Type
A = Free core
S = Push rod
SG = Push rod guided
T = Sprung load (Up To 0...50 Mm)
Connectors
SA = Axial connector M12
SR = Radial connector M12
KA  = Axial cable output
KR = Radial cable output
Options
IP68  = Protection class IP68
H = Temperature 150°C
L20 = Improved linearity 0.20%
FB = Gaiter (up to 25 mm)
                                                                   _
Electronics type
IMA-3A  = External electronics
KAB = Cable electronics
Voltage supply
12V = 12 VDC
24V = 24 VDC
Output
020A = 0…20 mA
420A = 4…20 mA
10V = 0…10 V
5V = 0…5 V
±5V = ± 5 V
±10V = ± 10 V
Connector cable:
Cable with straight connector M12 (SA)